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Period Backgrounds

1940s Suburban Traffic

1960s City Traffic

1960s Suburban Traffic

1970s New York City Traffic 01
1970s New York City Traffic 02
1970s New York City Traffic 03
1970s New York City Traffic 04
Civil War Battlefield

Old Western Town

Workers Mend Cobblestone Street
WWII Battlefield 01

WWII Battlefield 02

WWII Battlefield 03

WWII Battlefield 04

Period Combat

Cannon Blast 01

Cannon Blast 02

Cannon Blast Downrange Fire 01
Cannon Blast Downrange Fire 02
Cannon Blast Downrange Fire 03
Cannon Blast Downrange Fire 04
Cannon Blast Multiple

Cannon Blast With Metal Sway 01
Cannon Blast With Metal Sway 02
Cannon Light & Fire

Cannonball Incoming 01
Cannonball Incoming 02
Cannonball Incoming 03
Cannonball Incoming 04
Cannonball Whiz By 01
Cannonball Whiz By 02
Cannonball Whiz By 03
Cannonball Whiz By 04

Flint Quick Mix 01

Flint Quick Mix 02

Flint Quick Mix 03

Flint Quick Mix 04

Musket Cock & Dry Fire 01
Musket Cock & Dry Fire 02

Description

Suburban street with intermittent, 1940s vehicle bys

City street with steady, 1960s vehicle bys and street noise

Suburban street with steady, 1960s vehicle bys

NYC street with intermittent, 1970s car bys, street noise and distant walla
NYC street with intermittent, 1970s car bys, street noise and distant walla
NYC street with intermittent, 1970s car bys, street noise and distant walla
NYC street with intermittent, 1970s car bys, street noise and distant walla
Cannon and musket fire, drums, and wallas from a Civil War era battlefield
Horses, wagons, wallas, and other Old West ambiance

Workers hammering on a cobblestone street

Weapons fire, explosions, and tank bys from a World War Il era battlefield
Weapons fire, explosions, and plane bys from a World War Il era battlefield
Guns, explosions, horses, and wallas from a World War Il era battlefield
Gunfire, explosions and tank bys from a World War Il era battlefield

Description

Large, Civil War era cannon blast with trailing echo

Quick, slightly muffled, Civil War era cannon blast

Large, downrange Civil War era cannon fire with blast hiss
Large, downrange Civil War era cannon fire with blast hiss
Large, downrange Civil War era cannon fire with blast hiss
Large, downrange Civil War era cannon fire with blast hiss
Multiple, slightly distant, Civil War era cannon blasts

Civil War era cannon blast with trailing echo and swaying of cannon
Civil War era cannon blast with trailing echo and swaying of cannon
Fire strike, light fuse and Civil War era cannon fire
Short“incoming” cannonball bys

Short “incoming” cannonball bys

Short“incoming” cannonball bys

Short “incoming” cannonball bys

Medium length cannonball bys

Medium length cannonball bys

Medium length cannonball bys

Medium length cannonball bys

Flint mixing in musket barrel

Flint mixing in musket barrel

Flint mixing in musket barrel

Flint mixing in musket barrel

Single musket cock with dry fire

Single musket cock with dry fire

Time
03:03.5
02:20.3
02:50.8
02:42.4
03:01.2
02:59.8
02:35.8
01:50.0
02:30.0
01:02.6
02:30.9
02:59.0
03:01.2
02:14.5

Time
00:06.3
00:01.4
00:05.0
00:07.9
00:07.2
00:06.8
00:12.3
00:08.3
00:10.5
00:07.8
00:00.7
00:00.8
00:01.4
00:02.3
00:02.2
00:01.5
00:02.3
00:01.7
00:00.2
00:00.2
00:00.5
00:00.9
00:02.7
00:03.4

Period Combat

Musket Cock & Dry Fire 03
Musket Cocks Multiple 01
Musket Cocks Multiple 02
Musket Cocks Multiple 03
Musket Dry Fire Multiple 01
Musket Dry Fire Multiple 02
Musket Dry Fire Multiple 03
Musket Scattered Shots 01
Musket Scattered Shots 02
Musket Scattered Shots 03
Musket Scattered Shots 04
Musket Single Shot Close 01
Musket Single Shot Close 02
Musket Single Shot Close 03
Musket Single Shot Distant 01
Musket Single Shot Distant 02
Musket Single Shot Distant 03
Musket Volley Close 01
Musket Volley Close 02
Musket Volley Close 03
Musket Volley Close 04
Musket Volley Distant 01
Musket Volley Distant 02
Musket Volley Distant 03
Musket Volley Distant & Fire Command
Pistol Cock

Pistol Shot

WWII Cannon Blast 01

WWII Cannon Blast 02

WWII Cannon Blast 03

WWII Explosion Single 01
WWII Explosion Single 02
WWII Explosion With Debris 01
WWII Explosion With Debris 02
WWII Explosion With Debris 03
WWII Explosion With Debris 04
WWII Explosion With Flare 01
WWII Explosion With Flare 02
WWII Explosion With Flare 03
WWII Explosion With Flare 04

Description

Single musket cock with dry fire

Large number of musket cocks at once

Large number of musket cocks at once

Large number of musket cocks at once

Dry firing of multiple muskets

Dry firing of multiple muskets

Dry firing of multiple muskets

Various, close range musket fire

Various, close range musket fire

Various, close range musket fire

Various, close range musket fire

Single, close-up musket shot

Single, close-up musket shot

Single, close-up musket shot

Single, distant musket shot

Single, distant musket shot

Single, distant musket shot

Heavy, muffled volley of close range musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of close range musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of close range musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of close range musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of distant musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of distant musket shots
Heavy, muffled volley of distant musket shots
Distant musket volley with “fire” walla

Single pistol cock

Single pistol shot

Single, World War Il era cannon blast

Single, World War Il era cannon blast

Single, World War Il era cannon blast

Single, World War Il era explosion

Single, World War Il era explosion

Single, World War Il era explosion with trailing debris
Single, World War Il era explosion with trailing debris
Single, World War Il era explosion with trailing debris
Single, World War Il era explosion with trailing debris
Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up
Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up
Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up
Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Time
00:06.2
00:01.7
00:01.6
00:02.3
00:02.1
00:02.7
00:01.7
00:05.5
00:04.0
00:04.6
00:04.1
00:04.6
00:02.5
00:02.3
00:03.0
00:03.3
00:03.2
00:04.2
00:04.2
00:04.5
00:05.8
00:03.6
00:04.7
00:07.5
00:11.9
00:00.8
00:01.4
00:04.1
00:03.8
00:03.9
00:08.4
00:02.5
00:10.0
00:04.7
00:04.8
00:13.0
00:04.9
00:06.4
00:02.9
00:03.8



Period Combat

WWII Explosion With Flare 05
WWII Explosion With Flare 06
WWII Explosion With Flare 07
WWII Explosion With Flare 08
WWII Explosion With Flare 09
WWII Explosion With Flare 10
WWII Explosion With Flare & Fire
WWII Explosion With Long Trail
WWII Explosion With Low Rumble
WWII Small Blast 01

WWII Small Blast 02

Period Devices

1930s Phone Clicks

1940s Phone Ring

Camera Movement On Tripod
Camera Shutter Click 01
Camera Shutter Click 02

Dial Tone

Newsreel Projector On Idle
Old Light Switch On Off 01
Old Light Switch On Off 02
Old Light Switch On Toggle Off
Old Radio On Hum Off 01

Old Radio On Hum Off 02
Spinning Machine On Idle
Suitcase Latch Open
Teletype Machine

Description

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up

Single, World War Il era explosion with flare-up and fire finish
Single, World War Il era explosion with long, trailing end
Single, World War Il era explosion with rumbling end
Short, small World War Il era blast

Short, small World War Il era blast

Description

Various receiver clicks from a 1930s phone
Phone ring from the 1940s

Old camera placed on top of a tripod
Old camera shutter click

Old camera shutter click

Dial tone from an old phone

Newsreel projector start and idle

Heavy light switch on and off

Heavy light switch on and off

Heavy light switch on, toggle, and off
Classic radio on, humming static, and off
Classic radio on, humming static, and off
Spinning machine click on and idle

Old suitcase latch open

Teletype machine action and motor

Time
00:05.8
00:02.8
00:05.7
00:03.2
00:04.3
00:04.5
00:07.1
00:16.6
00:08.9
00:01.9
00:01.5

Time
00:18.3
00:23.1
00:07.4
00:00.5
00:00.3
00:04.9
00:04.5
00:02.2
00:02.5
00:04.0
00:08.9
00:08.5
00:59.8
00:01.2
00:39.0

Notes



Notes

Notes




Volume 6
Volume 7
Volume 8

Volume 9

Fantasy / Sci-Fi / Horror
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